
Decision – Easier Access Design Services Contract – Procurement Amendment Authorization  
   Page 1 of 1 

 
 

Easier Access Design Services Contract – Procurement 
Amendment Authorization  
TTC Board Decision 
 
The TTC Board, at its meeting on June 23, 2022, adopted the following: 

It is recommended that the TTC Board: 

1. Authorize a contract amendment to WSP Canada Group Limited for Contract G85-344A 
– Consultant Design Services Contract, extending the expiry date of July 11, 2022, to 
July 31, 2027; 

 
2. Approve the recommendation contained in Confidential Attachment 1; and 

 
3. Authorize the information in Confidential Attachment 1 to remain confidential until the 

costs for the design services have been finalized. 


